Enduro One / DM E-Bike Wipperflrth
Wipperfurth / 04.08.2018

Detailed evaluation

Vormweg, Julian Total time: 15:06.38
Number: 74
Enduro Rank in course: 230 (of 400)
Best time in course: 11:45.55

Category: Rank in category: 34(of 50)
El Sport Best time in the category: 12:13.56
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Prologue 2:29.15 35 0:36.56 270 0:41.43 2:29.15 35 0:36.56 270 0:41.43
Stage 1 1:08.31 32 0:14.47 223 0:15.59 3:37.46 34 0:50.87 248 0:57.02
Stage 2 1:24.41 30 0:14.90 206 0:16.77 5:01.87 33 1:05.77 235 1:13.26
Stage 3 2:37.29 31 0:27.85 197 0:33.78 7:39.16 31 1:25.72 233 1:40.63
Stage 4 1:20.12 36 0:16.27 226 0:16.27 8:59.28 31 1:41.58 230 1:56.50
Stage 5 1:28.44 38 0:18.71 257 0:18.83 10:27.72 32 2:00.29 232 2:14.45
Stage 6 1:09.42 38 0:18.97 246 0:18.97 11:37.14 34 2:15.24 231 2:32.72
Stage 7 1:12.03 35 0:16.33 213 0:16.33 12:49.17 34 2:30.79 230 2:48.75
Stage 8 2:17.21 36 0:26.71 237 0:32.08 15:06.38 34 2:52.82 230 3:20.83
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